KNORR-BREMSE AG

KNORR-BREMSE AG

ISIN: DEOOOKBX1006

Overview

2024/07/29 22:26:38

Price
72.30 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

WKN: KBX100
1.40% (1.00) 112.50
100.00
DEOOOKBX1006 f
KBX 87.50 ’m‘i‘ |
Tradegate u
EUR
Automotive 75.00
Stock
11,623 EUR
GERMANY DAX 6250
50.00
71.95 EUR (100)
72.60 EUR (100)

71.20 EUR
72.80 EUR
70.90 EUR
71.30 EUR
71.51324 EUR
2,556
182,787.85

30

150

24

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836137,276498110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000KBX1006&ID_NOTATION=232084966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000KBX1006&ID_NOTATION=232084966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd2142f9f5e8d1e2a2786234dab5764633dd299763f76ce650ecf73f461e61d3&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e58aef4d30b94dd2&time=1722403116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c0c5956111e06d85bc09ca11e837ca26e09ddb1ef5a3551d3077d0d5005cfc4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7f1bd58239fae417e&time=1722403116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a0f8f5c1badf2b796d70067f93c6c1d97788f196a4d7c09cc6f134c2b7c5cb7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a43c8e65ce9882024&time=1722403116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ede5edd4a6867fa0793f5d8f74ed2d6389b55e19d51db5a9275c12c722ffd350&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d617902783ec630e3&time=1722403116&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf3423d11a1ce19ef45245c42e38f4b6d637b57a97a0d1c1582ed293a6056b02&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb43a70846576ac61&time=1722403116&tool=RSC

KNORR-BREMSE AG

Details

2024/07/29 22:26:38

Price
72.30 EUR

Difference (] 1.40% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN DEOOOKBX1006
Symbol KBX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,623 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 71.95 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 72.60 EUR (100)
Open 71.20 EUR
High 72.80 EUR
Low 70.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 71.30 EUR
VWAP 71.51324 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,556
Trading volume 182,787.85
Number of trades 30
Last size 150
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +24.48% +13.68% -24.15%
Perf (abs.) +14.22 +8.70 -23.02
Beta 1.15 1.21 1.07
Volatility  24.81 24.24 30.10

ERSTE

Group

112.50 i /

106.00

75.00
62.50

50.00

Wl

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KNORR-BREMSE AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/07/ 17:35 72.10 EUR
29

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 72.30 EUR

Exchange 29

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 72.30 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 21:45 72.05 EUR
29

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/04/ 05:55 91.50 CHF

75.50 EUR (2024/05/15
54.52 EUR (2024/01/19
75.50 EUR (2024/05/15
51.12 EUR (2023/11/01

Trading volume
(mio.)

13.51

0.01

0.18

0.01

0.00

71.55 EUR (2,047
71.75 EUR (1,406
71.03 EUR (2,647
63.45 EUR (2,464

—_ = = T T — T ~—

Number of
trades

1,930

30

63
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232084966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231737679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232157035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232157035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231737678
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=240144625

KNORR-BREMSE AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01

2024/07/
29

2024/06/
21

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
25

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

08:00

17:42

08:16

08:16

08:06

18:21

19:32

08:00

70.95 EUR

69.95 EUR

70.95 EUR

70.95 EUR

70.90 EUR

76.01 USD

72.00 EUR

70.95 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232084969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234536021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=234536021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231869193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231869192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229523366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245844335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245844335
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231602814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232084967

KNORR-BREMSE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

KNORR-BREMSE

Contact Details
KNORR-BREMSE AG

Moosacher Strasse 80 - 80809 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-3547-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@knorr-bremse.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc Llistosella Chairman of Managing
Board

Claudia Mayfeld Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Nicolas Lange

Member of Executive
Committee

Bernd Spies

Member of Executive
Committee

Frank Markus
Weber

Board of directors

Reinhard Ploss

Sigrid Evelyn
Nikutta

Stefan Sommer
Theodor Weimer

Annemarie
SedImair

Franz-Josef
Birkeneder

Julia Thiele-
Schurhoff

Kathrin Dahnke
Michael Jell
Sylvia Walter
Werner

Ratzisberge
Wolfgang Nirschl

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@knorr-bremse.com
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